1423

COPA CON BASE EN CRISTAL mm 345 h
Collection: MJTO - Typology: TROFEI - Material: VETRO

NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING

MINIMUM QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

PRODUCT DETAILS

3,400 Kg
LUXURY BOX
x 1 pcs

120 mm

120 mm

345 mm

MASTER CARTON

9 Kg
2 pcs
400 mm
240 mm
300 mm



